1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com64
Café Tables
FEATURES •	 Knock-down design stores compactly
•	 A variety of shapes and sizes available for tops, columns and bases
•	 Fill in first # with MAXX Edge® code (pg 35) and -### with laminate code on pages 68-69. Call for more options!
HEIGHT •	 30” Dining Height; 42” Bistro Height; 30” to 42” pin Adjustable Height (only available in Chrome)
BASE •	 Black or Brushed Silver X-Base is standard - see prices below.
•	 Brushed Nickel Trumpet Base comes with a Brushed Nickel Column; Black Trumpet/X-Base come with Black Column; Polished
Chrome Trumpet/Silver X-Base come with Chrome Column.
STYLE SERIES MODEL NUMBER SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
SPECIAL
NOTES
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
24" Round MAXX Edge® Laminate LS3024RD-MX#-### 24 dia x 30 MOQ 19  $650
MAXX Edge® Laminate LS4224RD-MX#-### 24 dia x 42 MOQ 20  $660
MAXX Edge® Laminate LSADJ24RD-MX#-### 24 dia x adj MOQ 21  $700
Laminate LS3024RD-### 24 dia x 30 MOQ 17  $440
Laminate LS4224RD-### 24 dia x 42 MOQ 18  $450
Laminate LSADJ24RD-### 24 dia x adj MOQ 19  $485
200 Series Plywood HO24DI-SK 24 dia x 30 17  $380
200 Series Plywood HO24DI-SK42 24 dia x 42 18  $390
200 Series Plywood HO24DI-SKADJ 24 dia x adj 19  $425
30" Round MAXX Edge® Laminate LS3030RD-MX#-### 30 dia x 30 MOQ 25  $695
MAXX Edge® Laminate LS4230RD-MX#-### 30 dia x 42 MOQ 26  $705
MAXX Edge® Laminate LSADJ30RD-MX#-### 30 dia x adj MOQ 27  $745
Laminate LS3030RD-### 30 dia x 30 MOQ 22  $480
Laminate LS4230RD-### 30 dia x 42 MOQ 23  $495
Laminate LSADJ30RD-### 30 dia x adj MOQ 24  $530
200 Series Plywood HO30DI-SK 30 dia x 30 22  $435
200 Series Plywood HO30DI-SK42 30 dia x 42 23  $450
200 Series Plywood HO30DI-SKADJ 30 dia x adj 23  $485
36" Round MAXX Edge® Laminate LS3036RD-MX#-### 36 dia x 30 MOQ 32  $1,035
MAXX Edge® Laminate LS4236RD-MX#-### 36 dia x 42 MOQ 33  $1,045
MAXX Edge® Laminate LSADJ36RD-MX#-### 36 dia x adj MOQ 34  $1,085
Laminate LS3036RD-### 36 dia x 30 MOQ 30  $815
Laminate LS4236RD-### 36 dia x 42 MOQ 31  $825
Laminate LSADJ36RD-### 36 dia x adj MOQ 32  $865
200 Series Plywood HO36DI-SK 36 dia x 30 25  $600
200 Series Plywood HO36DI-SK42 36 dia x 42 26  $615
200 Series Plywood HO36DI-SKADJ 36 dia x adj 26  $650
24” & 30” Square Laminate LS302424-### 24 x 24 x 30 MOQ 19  $440
Laminate LS422424-### 24 x 24 x 42 MOQ 20  $450
Laminate LSADJ2424-### 24 x 24 x adj MOQ 21  $490
Laminate LS303030-### 30 x 30 x 30 MOQ 25  $485
Laminate LS423030-### 30 x 30 x 42 MOQ 27  $495
Laminate LSADJ3030-### 30 x 30 x adj MOQ 28  $530
200 Series Plywood HO3030-SK 30 x 30 x 30 25  $440
200 Series Plywood HO3030-SK42 30 x 30 x 42 26  $450
200 Series Plywood HO3030-SKADJ 30 x 30 x adj 27  $485
36” Square Laminate LS303636-### 36 x 36 x 30 MOQ 35  $820
Laminate LS423636-### 36 x 36 x 42 MOQ 36  $830
Laminate LSADJ3636-### 36 x 36 x adj MOQ 37  $865
200 Series Plywood HO3636-SK 36 x 36 x 30 28  $605
200 Series Plywood HO3636-SK42 36 x 36 x 42 29  $615
200 Series Plywood HO3636-SKADJ 36 x 36 x adj 30  $650
30”  & 36” Triangle 200 Series Plywood HOTRI30-SK 30 x 30 x 30 23  $440
200 Series Plywood HOTRI30-SK42 30 x 30 x 42 24  $450
200 Series Plywood HOTRI30-SKADJ 30 x 30 x adj 25  $490
200 Series Plywood HOTRI36-SK 36 x 36 x 30 26  $590
200 Series Plywood HOTRI36-SK42 36 x 36 x 42 27  $600
200 Series Plywood HOTRI36-SKADJ 36 x 36 x adj 28  $635
MOQ (Minimum Order Quantity) - MOQ of 10 tables by size applies for this model of laminate table with the exception of Wilsonart Black (1595-60).
PLEASE NOTE: All MAXX Edge® colors other than Black (B) require a MOQ of 20 tables and there
will be an additional $20 per table for quantities fewer than 20 tables.
Build & Explore your options on our Product
Builder website: https://pc.psfurniture.com/
1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com65
Café Table Packages
FEATURES •	 Complete self-contained unit including transport cart
•	 Knock-down design stores compactly
•	 A variety of sizes available for tops, columns and bases
COLUMN & BASE
FINISH
•	 Brushed Silver X-Base or Black X-Base are standard (see prices below)
•	 See other base options below
LAMINATE OPTIONS •	 See pages 68-69 for laminate information
TOP SIZE MODEL NUMBER STYLE SERIES SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
30”
RECPKG-HO-30RD-CCT Round 200 Series Plywood 30" dia x 30/42" 454  $8,375
RECPKG-HO-30SQ-CCT Square 200 Series Plywood 30" x 30" x 30/42" 484  $8,385
RECPKG-LS30DIB Round Laminate 30" dia x 30/42" 454  $8,820
RECPKG-LS3030B Square Laminate 30" x 30" x 30/42" 474  $8,845
RECPKG-LS30DI-MX Round MAXX Edge® Laminate 30" dia x 30/42" 484  $10,955
TOP SIZE MODEL NUMBER STYLE SERIES SIZE
(W” x L” x H”)
WEIGHT
(LBS) LIST PRICE
36”
RECPKG-HO-36RD-CCT Round 200 Series Plywood 36" dia x 30/42" 571  $11,865
RECPKG-HO-36SQ-CCT Square 200 Series Plywood 36" x 36" x 30/42" 607  $11,875
RECPKG-LS36DIB Round Laminate 36" dia x 30/42" 631  $14,430
RECPKG-LS3630B Square Laminate 36" x 36" x 30/42" 691  $14,465
RECPKG-LS36DI-MX Round MAXX Edge® Laminate 36" dia x 30/42" 655  $17,065
36” Cafe Table Packages (12 Tables, 12 Bases, 24 Columns):
30” Cafe Table Packages (10 Tables, 10 Bases, 20 Columns):
*Brushed Silver X-Base & Polished Chrome Trumpet Base come with Chrome Column. Black X-Base & Black Trumpet Base come with Black Column.
Brushed Nickel Trumpet Base comes with Brushed Nickel Column. Please Note: Trumpet Bases are also available with powdercoat - please call for options and quote.
BASE
OPTIONS* DESCRIPTION IMAGE MODEL
NUMBER
WEIGHT
(LBS)
PER BASE
30”
PACKAGE
ADD-ON
LIST PRICE
36”
PACKAGE
ADD-ON
LIST PRICE
Brushed Silver X-Base (standard) XCH 3.2 + $0 +  $0
Black X-Base (standard) XBL 3.2 + $0 +  $0
Black Trumpet Base TBL 4.8 + $1,620 + $1,950
Polished Chrome Trumpet Base TCH 4.8 + $1,865 + $2,745
Brushed Nickel Trumpet Base TBN 4.8 + $2,630 + $3,560
TRUMPET
BASE
OPTIONS:
X-BASE
OPTIONS:
PLEASE NOTE: All MAXX Edge® colors other than Black (B) require a MOQ of 20 tables and there
will be an additional $20 per table for quantities fewer than 20 tables.
Build & Explore your options on our Product
Builder website: https://pc.psfurniture.com/